720
snar slast

MARPLAST davkova¢ penového mydla 500ml, biela

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

A71611

102 mm
216 mm
129 mm

Biela
Plast
2 roky

102mm

wwole

DEPTH / HLOUBKA: 129 MM
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